
7/1/12 TO 6/30/13 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1S211DA-01200

SITUS: 20745 SW TUALATIN VALLEY

R346432

029.26

KINNESSWOOD ACREAGE, LOT PT 19, ACRES 1.60, SEE
ASSOCIATED ACCOUNT(S)

          
             
                   

COLL-PORTLAND
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-HILLSBORO
EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE
PORT-PORTLAND
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL LOL
URBAN ROAD MAINT DIST
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE LOL
WASHINGTON  COUNTY LOL AFTER 
SERVICE DISTRICT-STREET LIGHT
GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY
BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST
BOND-PCC
BOND-SD #1J-HILLSBORO
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-HILLSBORO SCHOOL AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND AND MISC TAX:

2012-13 TAX (Before Discount)

508.18
276.37

8,939.65
$9,724.20

4,040.26
173.59
125.97

2,740.71
0.00

1,143.76
1,063.79
441.33
449.24

1,060.20
48.33

$11,287.18

236.66
297.40
363.88

2,387.25
250.32

2,146.10
255.53
323.09

$6,260.23

$27,271.61

MARKET VALUES:
LAND:
STRUCTURE:
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES: 
ASSESSED VALUE

1,265,370
1,608,240
2,873,610

1,819,800

1,246,430
1,320,460
2,566,890

1,796,950

$27,457.75 $27,271.61

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $26,453.46

11/15/12
11/15/12
11/15/12

818.15
363.62
NONE

$26,453.46
$17,817.46
$9,090.54

R346432

SITUS: 20745 SW TUALATIN VALLEY HWY, 

11-15-12
11-15-12
11-15-12

$26,453.46
$17,817.46
$9,090.54

          
             
                   




